INSCRICOES DEFERIDAS PROCESSO SELETIVO CONCILIADOR CEJUSC

Matricula
491851
524486
518664
523746
491863
477056
525329
488040
507584
471740
496579
503982
512641
484706
494719
516084
491321
525016
525133
524833
488715
519535
510866
511645
522188
525197
471550
514918
507467
524370
506473
524317
497267
487106
524728
523080
518180
503720
525261
503117
517959
473136
509266
523732
499659
520905
495933

COMARCA DE PALOTINA - PARANA

Nome

ADEMIR FELIPE LELIS JUNIOR

Adriana Patricia Boni

AGUINALDO NASCIMENTO DA SILVA
ALEX SANDRO SANTOS

ALLAN MOREIRA BICUDO DE ALMEIDA
Ana Gabriela Manica Brod

Ana Paula Rodrigues Lorenzini Bonfanti
ANA PAULA SCANFERLA BARROSO
ANNA CAROLINA ALMEIDA QUADROS
Bruna Belizario Montenegro

BRUNA RODRIGUES LUIZ LOURENCO
CAROLINE MACIEL DE SOUZA
Cleverson Santos Souza

Daniel dos Santos Trefzger de Mello
DANIELA VASCO TRAVASSOS

Debora Moura Caetano Carbunck
ELIEZER ROSA DA SILVA

ERICK WILLIAN MARQUINE DOS SANTOS
Fabiana Bianchini Picotti Moraes
Fabio Cassio Almeida Santos

FLAVIO HENRIQUE DA SILVA ALESBAO
GABRIELA CRUZEIRO DE SOUZA
GIOVANA FERREIRA

GIOVANNA MURARO PINTO
GUILHERME ALVES MARTINS

ISABEL LUISA ADAMS

JENIFFER Alves

JHONATHAN VIEIRA DOS SANTOS
JOAO RAPHAEL PEREIRA DE SOUZA
JOAO REGINALDO DE FONTES

JOSE ANTONIO FIRMINO LOPES DA SILVA
JULIANA RAMOS DE ARAUJO

KAREN ALBA PAIVA MARTINS
KAROLYNE FISS

KAWANNA GORETTH STACIAKI RAMOS
KAYMA MOEMA SANTOS FRANCA
LARISSA VOLLRATH BENTO

LEILA GOULART MEDEIROS

LUIZ BATELI PENICHE

MARCOS SIQUEIRA DIONISIO

Maria Luiza Bartz

MARIAN HASSAN HALAWI

MARIELI APARECIDA MUFFATO
MARINA FERNANDA RIBAS
MARISTELA ALESSANDRA ROSA
Mayara Leticia Ragazzan
Milena dias de oliveira
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515049
506709
496527
489384
485160
525303
472777
471990
509335
508972
509971
488443
487161
501304
485554
495422

NEUSA KIKUE NUMA KUSSABA
nicolle olveira silva

Pierre Benevides dos Santos

RAISA ALVES MOREIRA

RIDIANA DENIS DA SILVA GASPARRINI
ROBERTA AMINE PEREIRA GUERRA
ROSEMIR NEVES DA SILVA

SANDRO VINICIUS COUTO

SCHEILA DA SILVA OLIVEIRA

Shaieny Matsuno

SOFIA ROSSI DELLA NINA

THAIS FERNANDA FRANZAK KARAN
THAIS POLYANA GHIRARDI FLAMIA
VALDINEIA MARCIA DA SILVA
VALERIA DE ALMEIDA SILVA
VANESSA CAPRA KLOECKNER FERACIN
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